
1994 SOLO II CHAMPIONSHIP RUNOFF RESULTS

Barbers Point NAS 12 March 1995

NAME CAR
BEST
TIME

==================================================
SUPER STOCK

Gary Nakata
Charles Huang

A STOCK
Kirk Horita
Lindsey Akamu
Collyer Young

B STOCK
Robert Inouye
Keith Harada

C STOCK
David McDowell

D STOCK
Amy Lee
Lorenzo Gonzalez

ESTOCK
John Shrum

F STOCK
John Pinero
Richard Shimabukuro

H STOCK
Keith Nakasato

A STREET PREPARED
Curtis Lee
Garrett Chew

C STREET PREPARED
Robert Igarashi
Eugene Van Orman

D STREET PREPARED
Gary Tamura

A MODIFIED
Mike Lewis

B MODIFIED
Paul Schwartz

D MODIFIED
Charles Lindemann
William Lindemann

1994 Toyota Supra
1991 Chev Corvtte 2R-1

1988 Toyota MR-2
1984 Porsche 911
1988 Porsche 911

1987 Toyota Supra
1992 Dodge Stealth

1992 Mazda Miata

1971 Niss/Dat 2402
1986 Alfa R 2000 Spider

1972 Triumph TR-6

1991 Chev Camaro
1990 Ford Mustang

1989 Honda Civic

77.180
80.815

80.635
82.591
83.910

81.223
88.820

79.279

82.132
86.537

81.369

79.280
79.994

85.914

1971 Niss/Dat 2402 74.278
1971 Niss/Dat 2402 78.754

1978 VWSpeedtek R 78.659
1991 Niss/Dat Sentra SER 81.598

1990 Suzuki Swift GT 78.198

88.867

. 1986 LeGrand Grasshopper 70.868

1983 VWGTI
1983 VWGTI

79.744
82.233


